1997-98 FAIRPORT WRESTLING TEAM ROSTER

NAME

Jeff Arena
Brian Baniewicz
Jake Boerman
Joey Briggs
Chad Cullen

Matt Cunningham

Eric Duramel
Dave Fingler
Joe Fingler
Jamie Freyn
Michael Germano
Joe Hanna

Jon Hanna
Steve Hassett
Brian Hastings
Joe Hladis
George Karras
Jim Kenney
Vincent Kiney
Mike McElvain
Steve McElvain
Tom Pearsall
Jack Peril

Neil Ramage
Shawn Reiss
Pete Reynolds
Aaron Rowe
Russ Ruvio
Josh Salzman
Dan Szweda
Kyle Tellex

r/ ‘Sacha Vafaeisefat
Ju /Corey Van Camp

XKT-73KE

GRADE

12
9
11
9
11
9
11
12
8
12
9
9
12
9
12
11
11
9
9
12
10
12
9
11
9
9
9
11
11
9
10
12
12

ADDRESS

92 Braeloch Crossing (14526) 383-1112

PHONE

34 Honeysuckle Terr. 388-1189
225 Mosley Rd. 223-4325
4004 Whitney Ridge Rd. 425-9605
2 Little Doe Run 223-4174
6 Furman Heights 377-0243
6 Furman Heights 377-0243
1544 Ayrault Rd. 223-7725
48 South Ave. 223-3843
9 Matthew Dr. 223-3854
9 Matthew Dr. 223-3854
69 Shagbark Way 425-3287
131 Squirrels Heath 223-0924
16 Teakwood Lane 425-8542
940 Mosley Rd. 425-8872
8 Beardsley St. 377-8387
37 South Ridge Trail 425-9174
22 Bent Oak Trail 425-3996
22 Bent Oak Trail 425-3996
63 Williamsburg Dr. 223-7350
18 Havenwood Hollow 425-0684
4 Garden Cir. 377-1462
8 Shagbark Way 425-4835
11 James St. 377-8037
55 Valleybrook Dr. 223-8636
41 Rolling Hill Dr. 223-9055
111 Kreag Rd. 223-6116
143 Kreag Rd. 425-2875
2230 Turk Hill Rd. (14564)425-1816
42 Red Maple Dr. 425-7062
38 Whitebrook Rise 223-8329

PARENTS

Janice, Mark

Kathy, Jerry

Sheila, Charles
Charlene, Rich (Karen)
Brenda, Scott

Bev Logan, Gary Fingler
Bev Logan, Gary Fingler
Yvonne, Tim Doyle
Mary, Don
Michiko, John
Michiko, John
Anita, Jim

Charie, Lee
Sandra O’Dell
Noule, Andy

Patty, Peter
Karen, Mike

Pam, John

Pam, John

Jan, Jim

Theresa, John
Jan, Bill

Carol, George
Ellen, Mike

Pat, Paul
Bonnie,Sal

Judy, Mauri
Kathy, Richard
Jody, Greg

Saped, Farzi
Nancy, Cliff
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NAME GRADE
Albert Van Laeken 9
Chris Vossler 12
Mike Wale 11
Matt Winkler 9

Craig Kaper (Varsity Coach)
Gary Dawes (JV Coach)
Mike Kohl (Asst. Coach)
Eddie Porto (Asst. Coach)

Dave Nupp (Mgr.)

Kimberly Popplewell (Mgr.)
Karyn Weeks (Mgr.)

Revised 11/24/97

ADDRESS

537 Garnsey Rd.
2 Blackwatch Tr.
18 01d Country La.
24 Waycross Rd.

114-1 Monroe Ave.

28 Park Circle Dr.
332 Park Ave. Apt 5
21 Upton Park Apt 2B

53 Squirrels Heath
1 Arbor Court

ARMDRAG.COM

PHONE

425-7268
223-6141
377-2115
223-6921

473-8991
223-2084
256-3352
442-7804

223-7478
223-7424

PROVIDED BY MIKE KOHL.

PARENTS

Barb, Mike
Nina, Al
Barb, Bob
Julie, Tom





